CHIMIE-PLUS Laboratoires

ZAC du pont

01240 Saint Paul de Varax
Tel 04 74 51 77 51
www.chimieplus.fr
contact(@chimieplus.fr

N° C.A.S.
Formule :
Poids moléculaire :

Teneur :
Densité 20/4 :

FICHE TECHNIQUE

AMMONIAQUE a 20 %
technique
Réf: 12021

[ 1336-21-6]
NH4OH
35

20 %
0.92 environ

Matiéres non volatiles 400{ppm maxi
Chlorures 30|ppm maxi
Fe 2lppm maxi
Sulfates 10|ppm maxi
Métaux lourds en Pb 2lppm maxi




